TO:
SUBJECT:

BILL LIST:

Ck 19951

CK 19999

Wire 12495
Wire 12496
Wire 12497
Wire 12499
Wire 12500
Wire 12501
Wire 12502

Wire 22498
Wire 22499
Wire 22500
Wire 22503

Wire 12498
Wire 12503

Mayor & Council

Time Sensitive Payments

Bank of Princeton
2-Jun-25

25-00410
25-00413
25-00413
25-00425
25-00403
25-00404
25-00433
25-00467
25-00042

25-00425
25-00403
25-00404
25-00467

25-00425
25-00467

ECS Holding LLC

Current Fund

VOID

County of Mercer - County Tax

County of Mercer - Open Space Tax

Payroll Account

Payroll Account - HB Active
Payroll Account - HB Retired
Payroll Acct - DCRP 5/15/25

Payroll Account

Hopewell Valley Regional School District

Water/Sewer Operating

Payroll Account

Payroll Account - HB Active
Payroll Account - HB Retired

Payroll Account

Payroll Account
Payroll Account

Trust Fund

Total

€A €7 H € P N PO A Ph P

H P 4P A

€7 N

Page 1

(8,339.68)
24,384.45
921,860.37
50,621.55
90,371.10
22,467.09
7,961.38
772.37
72,093.08

813,260.00

1,995,451.71

17,5651.68
9,628.75
3,210.16

$ 1386136

44,251.95

8,050.00

3,834.76

11,884.76

2,051,588.42

Due 6/1/25
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